LSC-Team Athlete Name

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

Arellano, Zayra
031906ZAY*AREL

Arellano, Zayra
031906ZAY*AREL

Arellano, Zayra

031906ZAY*AREL
Arsic, Aleksandar
111007ALE*ARSI
Arsic, Aleksandar
111007ALE*ARSI
Arsic, Aleksandar
111007ALE*ARSI
Arsic, Aleksandar
111007ALE*ARSI
Arsic, Aleksandar
111007ALE*ARSI
Arsic, Aleksandar
111007ALE*ARSI
Arsic, Aleksandar
111007ALE*ARSI
Arsic, Aleksandar
111007ALE*ARSI
Arsic, Aleksandar
111007ALE*ARSI

Belcik, Emily S
042706EMISBELC

Belcik, Emily S
042706EMISBELC

Belcik, Emily S
042706EMISBELC
Belcik, Emily S
042706EMISBELC

Belcik, Emily S
042706EMISBELC

Event
Female (12 & Under)
50 Free

Female (12 & Under)
50 Breast

Female (12 & Under)
100 Breast

Male (10 & Under)
50 Back

Male (12 & Under)
50 Free

Male (12 & Under)
100 Free

Male (12 & Under)
200 Free

Male (12 & Under)
50 Back

Male (12 & Under)
50 Breast

Male (12 & Under)
100 Breast

Male (12 & Under)
50 Fly

Male (12 & Under)
200 IM

Female (12 & Under)
50 Free

Female (12 & Under)
100 Free

Female (12 & Under)
200 Free

Female (12 & Under)
50 Back

Female (12 & Under)
50 Fly

Finals
30.83Y L
+0.84[REG]
37.23Y
-1.36[REG]
+2.74[CHMP]
1:23.83Y
-0.36[REG]
+8.24[CHMP]
35.11Y L
-0.68[CHMP]
28.85Y
-1.34[CHMP]
1:02.84Y
-3.75[CHMP]
2:19.74Y
-8.05[CHMP]
34.80Y
-0.99[CHMP]
37.11Y
-3.78[CHMP]
1:21.13Y
-8.86[CHMP]
32.69Y
-1.40[CHMP]
2:36.51Y
-11.58[CHMP]
29.25Y
-0.74[REG]
+2.26[CHMP]
1:03.52Y
-1.47[REG]
+5.23[CHMP]
2:17.77Y
-4.02[REG]
+9.58[CHMP]
36.00Y L
+1.31[REG]
32.76Y
-0.23[REG]
+3.37[CHMP]

Finals Pos

12

21

27

19

26

22

13

14

18

16

26

22

16

25



IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

Belcik, Emily S
042706EMISBELC

Belcik, Emily S
042706EMISBELC
Butney, Morgan R
022506 MORRBUTN

Cisneros, Emmanuel
062506EMM*CISN

Cisneros, Emmanuel
062506EMM*CISN

Cisneros, Emmanuel
062506EMM*CISN

Cisneros, Emmanuel
062506EMM*CISN

Cisneros, Emmanuel
062506EMM*CISN
Daraban, Sebastian
010908SEB*DARA

Ellis-Garcia, Mckenna
012005MCK*ELLI

Estrada, lan A
022708IANAESTR

Estrada, lan A

022708IANAESTR
Galinski, Daniel J
082803DANJGALI

Galinski, Daniel J
082803DANIJGALI
Galinski, Daniel J
082803DANIJGALI

Gawlak, Michal J
051206MICJGAWL

Female (12 & Under)
100 Fly

Female (12 & Under)
200 Fly

Female (12 & Under)
50 Fly

Male (12 & Under)
100 Free

Male (12 & Under)
200 Free

Male (12 & Under)
100 Back

Male (12 & Under)
100 Fly

Male (12 & Under)
200 IM

Male (10 & Under)
100 Back

Female (14 & Under)
50 Free

Male (10 & Under)
50 Breast

Male (10 & Under)
100 Breast

Male (14 & Under)
100 Free

Male (14 & Under)
100 Back

Male (14 & Under)
100 Fly

Male (12 & Under)
50 Free

1:12.38Y
-1.41[REG]
+6.49[CHMP]
2:43.63Y
-22.66[REG]
+9.04[CHMP]
33.77Y
+0.78[REG]
1:00.91Y
-3.78[REG]
+3.02[CHMP]
2:12.88Y
-9.01[REG]
+4.69[CHMP]
1:13.88Y
-0.61[REG]
+6.89[CHMP]
1:11.27Y
-3.32[REG]
+3.78[CHMP]
2:35.70Y
-5.59[REG]
+10.11[CHMP]
1:26.22Y
+0.93[REG]
28.07Y
-0.02[REG]
+2.58[CHMP]
42.18Y
-2.81[REG]
+1.29[CHMP]
1:35.98Y
-3.11[REG]
+5.99[CHMP]
51.22Y
-0.67[CHMP]
58.98Y
-5.41[REG]
+0.59[CHMP]
56.19Y
-1.50[CHMP]
29.56Y
-0.03[REG]
+2.97[CHMP]

12

30

10

13

12

15

14

60

32



IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

Gawlak, Michal J
051206MICIGAWL
Gonzalez, Marvin D
071406 MARDGONZ
Gonzalez, Marvin D
071406 MARDGONZ
Hart, Thomas
072105THO*HART

Holmes, Madison
070206 MAD*HOLM
Jiang, Tianbian
060809TIA*JIAN

Koenig-Song, Grace
032910GRA*KOEN

Koenig-Song, Grace
032910GRA*KOEN

Koenig-Song, Grace
032910GRA*KOEN

Koenig-Song, Grace
032910GRA*KOEN
Liu, Selina
111307SEL*LIU*

Liu, Selina
111307SEL*LIU*

Liu, Selina
111307SEL*LIU*

Liu, Shannon
051206SHA*LIU*
Liu, Shannon
051206SHA*LIU*
Martinez, Anthony R
020508ANTRMART
Martinez, Anthony R
020508ANTRMART
Martinez, Anthony R
020508ANTRMART

McCracken, Gabriella M

071808GABMMCCR

Male (12 & Under)
500 Free

Male (12 & Under)
50 Free

Male (12 & Under)
50 Back

Male (12 & Under)
50 Free

Female (12 & Under)
50 Free

Male (10 & Under)
50 Fly

Female (10 & Under)
50 Free

Female (10 & Under)
100 Free

Female (10 & Under)
50 Breast

Female (10 & Under)
100 Breast

Female (10 & Under)
50 Free

Female (10 & Under)
50 Fly

Female (10 & Under)
200 IM

Female (12 & Under)
50 Back

Female (12 & Under)
100 Back

Male (10 & Under)
50 Free

Male (10 & Under)
200 Free

Male (10 & Under)
100 Fly

Female (10 & Under)
50 Free

6:18.40Y
+0.11[REG]
30.65Y
+1.06[REG]
36.70Y
+2.21[REG]

NS

29.56Y
-0.43[REG]
+2.57[CHMP]
39.95Y
+2.46[REG]
32.09Y
-1.00[REG]
+2.00[CHMP]
1:13.60Y
-0.29[REG]
+6.41[CHMP]
42.32Y
-1.77[REG]
+2.23[CHMP]
1:35.19Y
-1.40[REG]
+7.40[CHMP]
34.23Y
+1.14[REG]
40.65Y
+3.16[REG]
3:07.01Y
+3.02[REG]
36.11Y
+1.42[REG]
1:18.12Y
+4.33[REG]
33.67Y
+0.48[REG]
2:43.43Y
+0.84[REG]
1:33.05Y
+4.16[REG]
31.49Y
-1.60[REG]
+1.40[CHMP]

16

40

32

28

16

16

20

10

12

29

13

18

24

25

22

12



IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

McCracken, Gabriella M
071808GABMMCCR
McCracken, Gabriella M
071808GABMMCCR

McCracken, Gabriella M
071808GABMMCCR

McCracken, Gabriella M
071808GABMMCCR

McCracken, Gabriella M
071808GABMMCCR

McDowell, Avery E
082907AVEEMCDO

McDowell, Avery E
082907AVEEMCDO
McDowell, Avery E
082907AVEEMCDO
McDowell, Avery E
082907AVEEMCDO
McDowell, Avery E
082907AVEEMCDO

McDowell, Avery E
082907AVEEMCDO

McDowell, Avery E
082907AVEEMCDO
Mejia, Elian R
092408ELIRMEJI
Montes, Alicia
050504ALI*MONT

Montes, Alicia
050504ALI*MONT

Montes, Alicia
050504ALI*MONT
Montes, Elisa
120101ELI*MONT

Female (10 & Under)
100 Free
Female (10 & Under)
200 Free

Female (10 & Under)
500 Free

Female (10 & Under)
100 IM

Female (10 & Under)
200 IM

Male (10 & Under)
50 Free

Male (10 & Under)
100 Free

Male (10 & Under)
200 Free

Male (10 & Under)
50 Back

Male (10 & Under)
100 Back

Male (10 & Under)
100 IM

Male (10 & Under)
200 IM

Male (10 & Under)
50 Breast

Female (14 & Under)
50 Free

Female (14 & Under)
100 Free

Female (14 & Under)
200 IM

Female (Open)

200 Free

1:13.41Y
-0.48[REG]
+6.22[CHMP]
2:42.21Y
+0.12[REG]
6:51.22Y
-49.37[REG]
+22.93[CHMP]
1:20.81Y
-4.18[REG]
+3.52[CHMP]
2:52.93Y
-11.06[REG]
+5.64[CHMP]
32.04Y L
-1.15[REG]
+1.85[CHMP]
1:09.36Y
-3.93[REG]
+2.77[CHMP]
2:43.31Y
+0.72[REG]
39.94Y
+0.55[REG]
1:26.56Y
+1.27[REG]
1:22.88Y
-2.71[REG]
+5.09[CHMP]
2:59.93Y
-5.16[REG]
+11.84[CHMP]

NS

28.23Y
+0.14[REG]
59.94Y
-0.95[REG]
+4.65[CHMP]
2:27.96Y
-2.13[REG]
+11.57[CHMP]
2:11.76Y
+2.57[REG]

19

15

10

11

16

15

10

13

65

37

17



IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

Montes, Elisa
120101ELI*MONT
Montes, Elisa
120101ELI*MONT
Montes, Elisa
120101ELI*MONT

Muharremaj, Ernie A
073008ERNAMUHA
Muharremaj, Kristina
102804KRI*MUHA

Muharremaj, Kristina
102804KRI*MUHA

Muharremaj, Kristina
102804KRI*MUHA

Muharremaj, Kristina
102804KRI*MUHA

Muharremaj, Kristina
102804KRI*MUHA

Muharremaj, Kristina
102804KRI*MUHA
Munoz, Rafael
031103RAF*MUNO

Munoz, Rafael
031103RAF*MUNO
Navarrete, Julissa 1
092907JULINAVA

Navarrete, Julissa 1
092907JULINAVA

Rocha-Gonzales, Huemac
042208HUE*ROCH
Rocha-Gonzales, Huemac
042208HUE*ROCH

Rocha-Gonzales, Huemac
042208HUE*ROCH

Female (Open)
500 Free
Female (Open)
200 Fly
Female (Open)
400 IM

Male (10 & Under)
50 Breast

Female (Open)

50 Back

Female (14 & Under)
50 Free

Female (14 & Under)
100 Free

Female (14 & Under)
200 Back

Female (14 & Under)
100 Breast

Female (14 & Under)
200 Breast

Male (Open)

200 IM

Male (Open)

400 IM

Female (10 & Under)
50 Free

Female (10 & Under)
100 Free

Male (10 & Under)
50 Free
Male (10 & Under)
50 Free

Male (10 & Under)
50 Free

6:06.37Y
+21.38[REG]
2:33.67Y
+4.08[REG]
5:21.31Y
+4.72[REG]
44.24Y
-0.75[REG]
+3.35[CHMP]

30.92Y L
27.36Y
-0.73[REG]
+1.87[CHMP]
1:00.35Y
-0.54[REG]
+5.06[CHMP]
2:26.06Y
-1.43[REG]
+12.07[CHMP]
1:16.04Y
-2.15[REG]
+4.95[CHMP]
2:41.66Y
-9.13[REG]
+6.47[CHMP]
2:17.39Y
+3.70[REG]
4:49.43Y
-4.16[REG]
+22.54[CHMP]

NS
1:12.69Y
-1.20[REG]
+5.50[CHMP]
32.72Y
-0.47[REG]
+2.53[CHMP]
33.82Y L
+0.63[REG]
32.72Y
-0.47[REG]
+2.53[CHMP]

22

12

10

38

44

12

16

28

14

19

19



IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

Rocha-Gonzales, Huemac

042208HUE*ROCH

Rocha-Gonzales, Huemac

042208HUE*ROCH

Rocha-Gonzales, Huemac

042208HUE*ROCH

Rocha-Gonzales, Huemac

042208HUE*ROCH

Rosales, Ricardo E
022007RICEROSA
Rosales, Ricardo E
022007RICEROSA

Rosales, Ricardo E
022007RICEROSA

Rosales, Ricardo E
022007RICEROSA
Rudzevicius, Kajus
020408KAJ*RUDZ

Rudzevicius, Kajus
020408KAJ*RUDZ

Rudzevicius, Kajus
020408KAJ*RUDZ
Rudzevicius, Kajus
020408KAJ*RUDZ

Rudzevicius, Kajus
020408KAJ*RUDZ
Rudzevicius, Kajus
020408KAJ*RUDZ

Rudzevicius, Kajus
020408KAJ*RUDZ

Ruiz, Brayan
083107BRA*RUIZ

Male (10 & Under)
100 Free
Male (10 & Under)
200 Free

Male (10 & Under)
50 Breast

Male (10 & Under)
100 Breast

Male (12 & Under)
50 Free

Male (12 & Under)
100 Free

Male (12 & Under)
50 Breast

Male (12 & Under)
100 Breast

Male (10 & Under)
100 Free

Male (10 & Under)
50 Back

Male (10 & Under)
100 Back

Male (10 & Under)
100 Breast

Male (10 & Under)
50 Fly
Male (10 & Under)
100 IM

Male (10 & Under)
200 IM

Male (10 & Under)
50 Free

1:14.25Y
+0.96[REG]
2:46.06Y
+3.47[REG]
43.57Y
-1.42[REG]
+2.68[CHMP]
1:38.95Y
-0.14[REG]
+8.96[CHMP]
28.69Y
-0.90[REG]
+2.10[CHMP]
1:07.53Y
+2.84[REG]
37.83Y
-1.36[REG]
+3.14[CHMP]
1:22.28Y
-2.61[REG]
+6.59[CHMP]

NS
37.54Y
-1.85[REG]
+1.75[CHMP]
1:21.66Y
-3.63[REG]
+4.17[CHMP]
1:29.89Y
-0.10[CHMP]
35.60Y
-1.89[REG]
+1.51[CHMP]

NS
2:51.75Y
-13.34[REG]
+3.66[CHMP]
32.43Y
-0.76[REG]
+2.24[CHMP]

13

10

22

37

18

20

11

15



IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

Ruiz, Brayan
083107BRA*RUIZ

Ruiz, Brayan
083107BRA*RUIZ

Ruiz, Brayan
083107BRA*RUIZ

Ruiz, Brayan
083107BRA*RUIZ

Ruiz, Brayan
083107BRA*RUIZ

Sangoleye, Jordan O
073108JOROSANG
Sangoleye, Jordan O
073108JOROSANG
Sangoleye, Jordan O
073108JOROSANG
Sangoleye, Jordan O
073108JOROSANG
Sangoleye, Jordan O
073108JOROSANG

Staniszewski, Maja
051608 MAJ*STAN

Staniszewski, Maja
051608MAJ*STAN

Staniszewski, Maja
051608 MAJ*STAN

Staniszewski, Maja
051608MAJ*STAN

Staniszewski, Maja
051608 MAJ*STAN
Tipan, Abigail A
072707ABIATIPA

Male (10 & Under)
100 Free

Male (10 & Under)
50 Breast

Male (10 & Under)
50 Fly

Male (10 & Under)
100 IM

Male (10 & Under)
200 IM

Male (10 & Under)
50 Free
Male (10 & Under)
50 Back
Male (10 & Under)
50 Back
Male (10 & Under)
50 Back
Male (10 & Under)
100 Fly

Female (10 & Under)

50 Free

Female (10 & Under)

50 Free

Female (10 & Under)

50 Free

Female (10 & Under)

100 Free

Female (10 & Under)

50 Fly

Female (10 & Under)

50 Free

1:13.16Y
-0.13[REG]
+6.57[CHMP]
44.28Y
-0.71[REG]
+3.39[CHMP]
34.78Y
-2.71[REG]
+0.69[CHMP]
1:22.06Y
-3.53[REG]
+4.27[CHMP]
3:03.21Y
-1.88[REG]
+15.12[CHMP]
32.63Y
-0.56[REG]
+2.44[CHMP]
41.30Y
+1.91[REG]
42.57Y L
+3.18[REG]
41.30Y
+1.91[REG]
1:28.97Y
+0.08[REG]
30.71Y
-2.38[REG]
+0.62[CHMP]
30.71Y
-2.38[REG]
+0.62[CHMP]
30.76Y L
-2.33[REG]
+0.67[CHMP]
1:08.37Y
-5.52[REG]
+1.18[CHMP]
34.72Y
-2.77[REG]
+0.63[CHMP]
30.70Y
+0.71[REG]

12

11

D

w



IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

Tipan, Abigail A
072707ABIATIPA
Tipan, Abigail A
072707ABIATIPA
Tipan, Abigail A
072707ABIATIPA
Tipan, Abigail A
072707ABIATIPA
Tipan, Abigail A
072707ABIATIPA
Tipan, Abigail A
072707ABIATIPA
Tipan, Abigail A
072707ABIATIPA
Tipan, Emily D
072707EMIDTIPA
Tipan, Emily D
072707EMIDTIPA
Tipan, Emily D
072707EMIDTIPA
Tipan, Emily D
072707EMIDTIPA
Tipan, Emily D
072707EMIDTIPA
Tipan, Emily D
072707EMIDTIPA

White, Erika W
030508ERIWWHIT

White, Erika W
030508ERIWWHIT

White, Erika W
030508ERIWWHIT
White, Erika W
030508ERIWWHIT

White, Erika W
030508ERIWWHIT

White, Erika W
030508ERIWWHIT

Female (10 & Under)
100 Free

Female (10 & Under)
50 Back

Female (10 & Under)
50 Back

Female (10 & Under)
50 Back

Female (10 & Under)
100 Back

Female (10 & Under)
50 Fly

Female (10 & Under)
100 IM

Female (10 & Under)
100 Free

Female (10 & Under)
50 Back

Female (10 & Under)
50 Back

Female (10 & Under)
50 Back

Female (10 & Under)
100 Back

Female (10 & Under)
100 Fly

Female (10 & Under)
50 Free

Female (10 & Under)
100 Free

Female (10 & Under)
200 Free

Female (10 & Under)
50 Back

Female (10 & Under)
50 Breast

Female (10 & Under)
100 Breast

1:08.12Y
+3.13[REG]
37.01Y
+2.32[REG]
37.91Y L
+3.22[REG]
37.01Y
+2.32[REG]
1:20.45Y
+6.66[REG]
35.20Y
+2.21[REG]
1:20.39Y
+5.80[REG]
1:14.49Y
+9.50[REG]
38.96Y L
+4.27[REG]
38.88Y
+4.19[REG]
38.88Y
+4.19[REG]
1:24.58Y
+10.79[REG]
1:27.60Y
+13.81[REG]
32.57Y
-0.52[REG]
+2.48[CHMP]
1:13.29Y
-0.60[REG]
+6.10[CHMP]
2:40.33Y
-1.76[REG]
+12.14[CHMP]
41.80Y
+2.61[REG]
42.11Y
-1.98[REG]
+2.02[CHMP]
1:31.99Y
-4.60[REG]
+4.20[CHMP]

24

16

16



IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

White, Erika W
030508ERIWWHIT
Youngblood, Vivien
080107VIV*YOUN
Youngblood, Vivien
080107VIV*YOUN
Youngblood, Vivien
080107VIV*YOUN
Youngblood, Vivien
080107VIV*YOUN
Youngblood, Vivien
080107VIV*YOUN

Yu, Melissa L
052306MELLYU**

Yu, Melissa L
052306MELLYU**

Yu, Melissa L
052306MELLYU**

Yu, Melissa L
052306MELLYU**

Yu, Melissa L
052306MELLYU**

Yu, Melissa L
052306MELLYU**

Yu, Melissa L
052306MELLYU**

Zhang, Edward
091603EDW*ZHAN

Zhang, Edward
091603EDW*ZHAN

Zhao, Shuhan C
122107SHUCZHAO

Female (10 & Under)
200 IM

Female (10 & Under)
50 Free

Female (10 & Under)
200 Free

Female (10 & Under)
500 Free

Female (10 & Under)
100 Breast

Female (10 & Under)
200 1M

Female (12 & Under)
50 Back

Female (12 & Under)
100 Back

Female (12 & Under)
50 Breast

Female (12 & Under)
100 Breast

Female (12 & Under)
50 Fly

Female (12 & Under)
100 Fly

Female (12 & Under)
200 IM

Male (14 & Under)
50 Free

Male (14 & Under)
100 Breast

Male (10 & Under)
50 Free

2:58.34Y
-5.65[REG]

+11.05[CHMP]

34.91Y L
+4.92[REG]
2:47.31Y
+25.52[REG]
7:22.81Y
+1:04.22[REG]
1:37.87Y
+13.68[REG]

DQ

31.57Y
-3.12[REG]
+0.48[CHMP]
1:07.67Y
-6.12[REG]
+1.48[CHMP]
35.75Y
-2.84[REG]
+1.26[CHMP]
1:19.73Y
-4.46[REG]
+4.14[CHMP]
29.43Y
-3.56[REG]
+0.04[CHMP]
1:08.10Y
-5.69[REG]
+2.21[CHMP]
2:29.48Y
-10.51[REG]
+4.49[CHMP]
25.46Y
-0.83[REG]
+1.57[CHMP]
1:10.66Y
-3.23[REG]
+3.57[CHMP]
32.35Y
-0.84[REG]
+2.16[CHMP]

12

10

14



IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

Zhao, Shuhan C
122107SHUCZHAO
Zhao, Shuhan C
122107SHUCZHAO

Zhao, Shuhan C
122107SHUCZHAO

Zhao, Shuhan C
122107SHUCZHAO
Zhou, Ryan
021006RYA*ZHOU

Zhou, Ryan
021006RYA*ZHOU

Male (10 & Under)
100 Free
Male (10 & Under)
50 Back

Male (10 & Under)
50 Breast

Male (10 & Under)
200 IM
Male (12 & Under)
50 Back

Male (12 & Under)
100 Breast

1:11.46Y
-1.83[REG]
+4.87[CHMP]
39.94Y
+0.55[REG]
42.90Y
-2.09[REG]
+2.01[CHMP]
2:53.17Y
-11.92[REG]
+5.08[CHMP]
37.56Y L
+3.07[REG]
1:23.06Y
-1.83[REG]
+7.37[CHMP]

16

23



EventAge Date of
Current Swim
12

12 7/22/18

12
12

12
12
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

12
12

12
12

12
12
12
12

12
12



12
12

12
12
12
12

12
12

12
12

12
12

12
12

12
12
10
10

13
13

10
10

10
10
14
14

14
14
14
14

12
12



12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13

12
12

10
10
10
10
10
10
12
12
12
12
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10



10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10

14
14

14
14

14
14
16
16



16
16
16
16
16
16

10
13
13

13
13

13
13

13
13

13
13

13
13
15
15

15
15
10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10



10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10

11
11
11
11

11
11

11
11
10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10



10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10
10
11



10
11
10
11
10
11
10
11
10
11
10
11
10
11
10
11
10
11
10
11
10
11
10
11
10
11

10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10



10
10
10
11
10
11
10
11
10
11
10
11

12
12

12
12

12
12

12
12

12
12

12
12

12
12

14
14

14
14

10
10



10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10
12
12

12
12



